AQUATLON - Zactvo starsi (14 - 15) (Muzi)

# Jméno Klub 06.03. 10.04. 24.04. Celkem
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Toul Filip (2007)
Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
Matik Jakub (2007)
Biba Mikula (2007)
KovaF Jan (2008)

Volf Stépan (2008)
Zatloukal Filip (2008)
Groschl Vojtéch (2007)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Voda Jan (2007)

Hansl Matéj (2008)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Kraus Tomas (2007)
Stépan Ondrej (2007)
Gotz Oliver (2007)
Hellier Bruce (2008)
Plachy Jonds (2007)
Ihn Tobias (2008)
KolaF Mat&j (2008)
Hofman Marek (2007)
Raska Tobias (2007)
Kratky Marek (2008)
Prochazka Matéj (2007)
Kovarcik Matéj (2007)
Dvorak Tomds (2008)

Bubani Frantisek Pavel (2007)

Bose Adam (2007)
Talacko Oskar (2007)
Melichar Simon (2008)
Safranek Jachym (2007)
Hordk Vaclav (2008)
Svatos Adam (2008)
S¢udla Ondrej (2008)
Blazek Cyril (2007)
Reznicek Josef (2008)
Merta Ondrej (2008)

Trisk €B

Triathlon Team Tébor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzen
ROAD2KONA
VOKOLOPOLE
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebic

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
VOKOLOPOLE
CzechTRI K. Team

Triatlon Plzen

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Spartak Trutnov

Tri club Ceska Lipa
CzechTRI K. Team
TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Spartak Trutnov
LSKF-M

Triatlon Plzen
Triatlon Plzert

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

Loko Trutnov

ROAD2KONA

2BWINNER TEAM

Elite Sport Boskovice

Loko Trutnov

Elite Sport Boskovice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Loko Trutnov

Kerberos

1000,00 (1.)

920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
860,00 (8.)
870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)
240,00 (10.)

800,00 (14.)
799,(;; (15.)
950,;(-1 ()
390,;1 (5.)
880,00 (6.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)
860,00 (8.)
880,00 (6.)
830,00 (11.)
840,00 (10.)
850,00 (9.)
820,00 (12.)
798,00 (16.)
799,00 (15.)
797,00 (17.)
800,00 (14.)
795,00 (19.)
796,00 (18.)
794,00 (20.)
793,00 (21.)
792,00 (22.)

1050,00 (1.)
934,00 (5.)
997,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
945,00 (4.)
903,00 (8.)
882,00 (10.)
892,00 (9.)
861,00 (12.)
835,00 (18.)
838,00 (15.)
829,00 (24.)
833,00 (20.)
850,00 (13.)
831,00 (22.)
830,00 (23.)
824,00 (29.)
827,00 (26.)
826,00 (27.)
821,00 (32.)
825,00 (28.)
820,00 (33.)
924,00 (6.)
913,00 (7.)
871,00 (11.)
840,00 (14.)
837,00 (16.)
836,00 (17.)
834,00 (19.)
832,00 (21.)
828,00 (25.)
823,00 (30.)
822,00 (31.)

2050,00
1950,00
1897,00
1886,00
1835,00
1823,00
1782,00
1722,00
1721,00
1705,00
1700,00
1669,00
1653,00
1648,00
1630,00
1627,00
1624,00
1622,00
1622,00
1620,00
1618,00
1612,00
950,00
924,00
913,00
890,00
880,00
871,00
870,00
840,00
837,00
836,00
834,00
832,00
830,00
828,00
823,00
822,00
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--- Kraus Filip (2007)
Suldk Marek (2008)
--- Blazek Jan (2007)

-- Maloch Vaclav (2008)
--- Mert Tomas (2007)
-- Caha Marek (2008)
Siska Maté;j (2008)
-- Andél David (2008)
--- Kostka Matéj (2008)
Koptik Jii (2008)

--- Lemberka Jan (2008)
-- Blazek Matéj (2007)
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Elite Sport Boskovice

TITAN TRILIFE

Kerberos

OoMT

Kerberos

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor

Kerberos

820,00 (12.)

810,00 (13.)

810,00 (13.)

819,00 (34.)
817,00 (35.)
816,00 (36.)
815,00 (37.)
814,00 (38.)
813,00 (39.)
812,00 (40.)
811,00 (41.)

810,00 (42.)

820,00
819,00
817,00
816,00
815,00
814,00
813,00
812,00
811,00
810,00
810,00
810,00



